Note: Stock Sheet provides a forecast of back in stock dates for the next 30-60 calander days. Any out of stock items that are not
on this sheet, are not projected to be back in stock for 80+ days. Please review and plan accordingly based on these timelines.

Item Description Category Est In Stock Date Travel Status

1001 16" Stone Blue Basic T shirts (pkg of 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1003 16" Safety Green Basic T shirts (pkgof 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1004 16" Sport Grey Basic T shirts (pkg of 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1009 16" White Basic Tee Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1021 16" White &Black T- Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1022 16" White & Purple T- Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1023 16" White & Red T- Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1024 16" White &Blue T- Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1026 16"White & Green T- Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1028 16" Red T-Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1029 16" Black T-Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1060 8" White Basic Tee Shirt (pkg of 12) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1065 8" Pink T-Shirt Clothing Mid October Ocean
1069 8" Stone Blue Basic T shirts Clothing Mid October Ocean
1100 8" Pink Princess Outfit (pkg of 6) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1105 8" Purple Ballerina (pkgof 6) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1125 8"Karate w/Color Belts (pkg of 6) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1145 8"Army Camos (pkg of 6) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1155 8"Atomic Bear Costume (pkgof 6) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1195 8"Pink Satin PJ's (pkg of 6) Clothing Mid October Ocean
1205 8"Love T-shirts & Jeans Skirt (pkg of 6) Clothing Mid October Ocean
16400 16" Bunny Slippers (pkg of 6) Clothing Mid October Ocean
16410 16" Teddy Bear Slippers (pkg of 6) Clothing Mid October Ocean
16850 16" Pink Satin Slippers (pkg of 6) Clothing Mid October Ocean
20004 16" Sweet Hearts Dress Clothing Mid October Ocean
20018 16" Doctor Clothing Mid October Ocean
20024 16" Cargo Shorts (pkg of 6) Clothing Mid October Ocean
20026 16" Football Uniform with Helmet Clothing Mid October Ocean
20027 16"Karate w/Color Belts Clothing Mid October Ocean

20029 16" Tuxedo Clothing Mid October Ocean



20030

20032

20034

20040

20048

20060

20071

20078

20084

20097

20098

20099

20101

20102

20108

20111

20113

20118

20124

20125

20135

20162

20167

20182

20184

20201

20211

20214

20221

20231

20248

20249

20250

20251

20255

20272

20273

20281

16" Baseball Uniform

16" Police Uniform

16"Army Digital Camos with Cap

16" Santa Costume

16" Atomic Bear Costume

16" Hawaiian shirt & shorts

16" Red Christimas Coat

16" Flannel PJ's

16" Special Forces Camos

16" Ivory Ballerina

16" Red Soccer

16"Green Soccer Uniform

16" Blue Soccer Uniform

16" Pink Satin PJ's

16" Tri- Color Boxer Shorts(pkg of 12)

16" Fairy Dress

16" Wild Child Outfit

16" Halloween Witch Costume

16" SatinWhite Panties

16" Satin Pink Panties

16" Construction Worker with HardHat
16" Air Force Outfit

16"Girl's Blue Cheetah Tank Top Shorts & Sleep Mask
16" Birthday Boy T-Shirt with Black Plaid Shorts
16" Birthday Princess with Bow

16" Bat Hero Bear

16" Bumble Bee Outfit

16" Butterfly Outfit with Yellow Bows

16" Smiley Face Boxer Shorts

16" Ladybug Costume with Wings

16" Velvet Chrixtmas Gown and Cap

16" Candy Cane Hoodie and Skirt

16" Sparkle and Snowrlake Gown and Cap
16" Christmas Fairy

16" Girl's Pink Leopard Tank Top ,Shorts &Sleepmask
16" Blue & Grey Baseball Cap (pkg of 6)

16" Pink & White Baseball Cap (pkg of 6)

16" Boy's Safari Outfit

Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing

Clothing

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Mid October

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean



20282

20283

20284

20285

20286

50086

50135

50157

50186

50216

50219

50222

50228

50250

50280

50285

50300

50310

50340

50346

50352

57490

57496

60010

60056

60057

60425

60575

60581

60585

60620

60648

60671

60695

60789

60712

16" Girl's Safari Outfit

16" Red Wizard Costume
16" Blue Wizard Costume
16" Green Wizard Costume

16" Yellow Wizard Costume

8" Riley the Rhino (New Release)
8" Pink Unicorn

8" Tiger

8" Gingerbread Puppy

8" Giraffe

8" Twist Bear (New Release)

8" Stardustthe Unicorn

8" Tahlathe Tabby Cat (New Release)
8" Smiley Monkey

8" Brixthe Buck (Reindeer)

8" Snowman

8" Stella the Triceratops

8" Snowflake the Reindeer

8" Beck the Brontosaurus

8" Bandit the Raccoon

8" Duke the German Shepherd (New Release)

16" Happy Penguin
16" Kayathe Koala
16" Rambo the Ram
16" Panda Bear

16" Gingerbread Puppy
16" Tan Lab Dog

16" Pink Unicorn

16" Babe the Black Lab
16" Yellow Duck

16" Black Bear

16" Sloan the Seal

16" Snowball the Yeti
16" Polar Bear

16" Boon Bear

16" Leo the Lion

Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing

Clothing

8" Plush
8"Plush
8" Plush
8" Plush
8"Plush
8" Plush
8" Plush
8"Plush
8" Plush
8" Plush
8"Plush
8" Plush
8" Plush
8"Plush
8" Plush

8" Plush

16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush

16" Plush

Mid October
Mid October
Mid October
Mid October

Mid October

10/25/22
9/17/22
8/30/22
8/29/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
9/17/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
8/29/22
8/29/22
10/25/22
8/29/22
10/25/22
8/30/22

10/25/22

8/30/22
8/28/22
8/28/22
8/30/22
8/29/22
9/21/22
9/17/22
9/17/22
8/28/22
9/20/22
10/20/22
8/29/22
10/20/22
10/20/22

8/28/22

Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean

Ocean

Pending Pickup
Ocean

Railway
Railway
Pending Pickup
Pending Pickup
Ocean

Pending Pickup
Pending Pickup
Railway
Railway
Pending Pickup
Railway
Pending Pickup
Railway

Pending Pickup

Railway
Railway
Railway
Railway
Railway

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Railway

Ocean

Pending Pickup
Railway
Pending Pickup
Pending Pickup

Railway



60767

60778

60836

60905

60925

60940

60955

31001

31002

16" Riley the Rhino
16" Spot the Dalmatian
16" Freddy the Frog
16" Trey the T-Rex

16" Ollie the Owl

16" Sylas the Sloth

16" Seaweed the Sea Turtle

8" Fiber Packs

16" Fiber Packs

16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush
16" Plush

16" Plush

Stuffing

Stuffing

10/20/22
8/28/22
8/30/22
8/30/22
9/20/22
9/21/22

9/21/22

9/20/22

9/20/22

Pending Pickup
Railway
Railway
Railway

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean



