



Note: Stock Sheet provides a forecast of back in stock dates for the next 30-60 calander days. Any out of stock items that are not on this sheet, are not projected to be back in stock for 80+ days. Please review and plan accordingly based on these timelines.

SKU	Item Description	Category	Est In Stock Date	Travel Status
1001	16" Stone Blue Basic T shirts (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1003	16" Safety Green Basic T shirts (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1004	16" Sport Grey Basic T shirts (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1009	16" White Basic Tee Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1021	16" White & Black T- Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1022	16" White & Purple T- Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1023	16" White & Red T- Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1024	16" White & Blue T- Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1026	16"White & Green T- Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1028	16" Red T-Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1029	16" Black T-Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1060	8" White Basic Tee Shirt (pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1065	8" Pink T-Shirt	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1069	8" Stone Blue Basic T shirts	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1100	8" Pink Princess Outfit (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1105	8" Purple Ballerina (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1125	8"Karate w/Color Belts (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1145	8"Army Camos (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1155	8"Atomic Bear Costume (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1195	8"Pink Satin PJ's (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
1205	8"Love T-shirts & Jeans Skirt (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
16400	16" Bunny Slippers (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
16410	16" Teddy Bear Slippers (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
16850	16" Pink Satin Slippers (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20004	16" Sweet Hearts Dress	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20018	16" Doctor	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20024	16" Cargo Shorts (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20026	16" Football Uniform with Helmet	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20027	16"Karate w/Color Belts	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20029	16" Tuxedo	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean

20030	16" Baseball Uniform	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20032	16" Police Uniform	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20034	16"Army Digital Camos with Cap	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20040	16" Santa Costume	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20048	16" Atomic Bear Costume	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20060	16" Hawaiian shirt & shorts	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20071	16" Red Christimas Coat	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20078	16" Flannel PJ's	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20084	16" Special Forces Camos	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20097	16" Ivory Ballerina	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20098	16" Red Soccer	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20099	16"Green Soccer Uniform	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20101	16" Blue Soccer Uniform	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20102	16" Pink Satin PJ's	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20108	16" Tri- Color Boxer Shorts(pkg of 12)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20111	16" Fairy Dress	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20113	16" Wild Child Outfit	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20118	16" Halloween Witch Costume	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20124	16" SatinWhite Panties	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20125	16" Satin Pink Panties	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20135	16" Construction Worker with HardHat	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20162	16" Air Force Outfit	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20167	16"Girl's Blue Cheetah Tank Top Shorts & Sleep Mask	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20182	16" Birthday Boy T-Shirt with Black Plaid Shorts	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
		_	Mid October	
20184	16" Birthday Princess with Bow  16" Bat Hero Bear	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
			Mid October	
20211	16" Bumble Bee Outfit	Clathing		Ocean
20214	16" Butterfly Outfit with Yellow Bows	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20221	16" Smiley Face Boxer Shorts	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20231	16" Ladybug Costume with Wings	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20248	16" Velvet Chrixtmas Gown and Cap	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20249	16" Candy Cane Hoodie and Skirt	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20250	16" Sparkle and Snowrlake Gown and Cap	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20251	16" Christmas Fairy	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20255	16" Girl's Pink Leopard Tank Top ,Shorts &Sleepmask	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20272	16" Blue & Grey Baseball Cap (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20273	16" Pink & White Baseball Cap (pkg of 6)	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20281	16" Boy's Safari Outfit	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean

20282	16" Girl's Safari Outfit	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20283	16" Red Wizard Costume	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20284	16" Blue Wizard Costume	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20285	16" Green Wizard Costume	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
20286	16" Yellow Wizard Costume	Clothing	Mid October	Ocean
50086	8" Riley the Rhino (New Release)	8" Plush	10/25/22	Pending Pickup
50135	8" Pink Unicorn	8" Plush	9/17/22	Ocean
50157	8"Tiger	8" Plush	8/30/22	Railway
50186	8" Gingerbread Puppy	8" Plush	8/29/22	Railway
50216	8" Giraffe	8" Plush	10/25/22	Pending Pickup
50219	8" Twist Bear (New Release)	8" Plush	10/25/22	Pending Pickup
50222	8" Stardust the Unicorn	8" Plush	9/17/22	Ocean
50228	8" Tahla the Tabby Cat (New Release)	8" Plush	10/25/22	Pending Pickup
50250	8" Smiley Monkey	8" Plush	10/25/22	Pending Pickup
50280	8" Brix the Buck (Reindeer)	8" Plush	8/29/22	Railway
50285	8" Snowman	8" Plush	8/29/22	Railway
50300	8" Stella the Triceratops	8" Plush	10/25/22	Pending Pickup
50310	8" Snowflake the Reindeer	8" Plush	8/29/22	Railway
50340	8" Beck the Brontosaurus	8" Plush	10/25/22	Pending Pickup
50346	8" Bandit the Raccoon	8" Plush	8/30/22	Railway
50352	8" Duke the German Shepherd (New Release)	8" Plush	10/25/22	Pending Pickup
57490	16" Happy Penguin	16" Plush	8/30/22	Railway
57496	16" Kaya the Koala	16" Plush	8/28/22	Railway
60010	16" Rambo the Ram	16" Plush	8/28/22	Railway
60056	16" Panda Bear	16" Plush	8/30/22	Railway
60057	16" Gingerbread Puppy	16" Plush	8/29/22	Railway
60425	16" Tan Lab Dog	16" Plush	9/21/22	Ocean
60575	16" Pink Unicorn	16" Plush	9/17/22	Ocean
60581	16" Babe the Black Lab	16" Plush	9/17/22	Ocean
60585	16" Yellow Duck	16" Plush	8/28/22	Railway
60620	16" Black Bear	16" Plush	9/20/22	Ocean
60648	16" Sloan the Seal	16" Plush	10/20/22	Pending Pickup
60671	16" Snowball the Yeti	16" Plush	8/29/22	Railway
60695	16" Polar Bear	16" Plush	10/20/22	Pending Pickup
60789	16" Boon Bear	16" Plush	10/20/22	Pending Pickup
60712	16" Leo the Lion	16" Plush	8/28/22	Railway

60767	16" Riley the Rhino	16" Plush	10/20/22	Pending Pickup
60778	16" Spot the Dalmatian	16" Plush	8/28/22	Railway
60836	16" Freddy the Frog	16" Plush	8/30/22	Railway
60905	16" Trey the T-Rex	16" Plush	8/30/22	Railway
60925	16" Ollie the Owl	16" Plush	9/20/22	Ocean
60940	16" Sylas the Sloth	16" Plush	9/21/22	Ocean
60955	16" Seaweed the Sea Turtle	16" Plush	9/21/22	Ocean
31001	8" Fiber Packs	Stuffing	9/20/22	Ocean
31002	16" Fiber Packs	Stuffing	9/20/22	Ocean